
Pos. 

 

SBK-1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

SBK-1000 BT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

St.Nr. 

29 

170 

17 

357 

291 

207 

66 

74 

50 

460 

489 

117 

876 

230 

75 

990 

612 

99 

870 

411 

938 

Vorname 

Henrik 

Sven 

Oliver 

Ricardo 

Alfred 

Bruno 

Peter 

Tim 

Harald 

Juraj 

Torsten 

Kevin 

Robert 

Peter 

Vladimir 

Marian 

Falk 

Sven 

Benjamin 

Timo 

Mathias 

Nachname 

Beha 

Kastner 

Bauer 

Thaler 

Poppitz 

Matias 

Otto 

Hillmann 

Bochmann 

Skocik 

Fritzsche 

Günther 

Biro 

Zilinec 

Kovalcik 

Skvarka 

Schwärzel 

Menzel 

Wingenfeld 

Becker 

Trabert 

Bike 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Ducati 1098 S 

Klasse 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

Beste Zeit. 

2:17.093 

2:17.442 

2:18.053 

2:19.659 

2:18.914 

2:19.046 

2:20.735 

2:19.914 

2:23.783 

2:22.780 

2:23.537 

2:24.272 

2:25.695 

2:28.703 

2:33.670 

2:33.114 

2:17.132 

2:17.258 

2:19.533 

2:19.808 

2:20.523 

Diff. 

1.092 

15.216 

19.129 

28.110 

32.313 

33.659 

41.860 

58.102 

1:05.414 

1:06.127 

1:08.612 

1:29.411 

1:46.848 

2:32.163 

1 Runde 

1.757 

21.945 

23.031 

NF 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.352 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

131,469 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:17.093 

Beste Geschw. 

141,880 

Beste Runde von 

29 - Henrik Beha 
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FR-Performance / Brünn CZ 

11.-13.08.2023 Autodrom Brünn/CZ 

FR-Challenge (Race1 SBK-1000-2) 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:34:50 

Autodrom Brno/CZ 5,403 km 

12.08.2023 15:31 


